
LIST OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2017-18 

B.A. Semester V, Date of appear ing in examinat ion 24/10/2017 

I  S.No I  rollno I  semester I  stud name 

1 A U 1 5 0 0 0 1  5  CORREIA E VERMA NEHA ASHWARYA 

2 AU150002 5 RODRIGUES F INOSHKA 

3 AU150004 5 PRABHUDESSAI ARYA VIJWAL 

4 AU150005 5 FERNANDES JENNIFA 

5  AU150006 5 RODRIGUES LORETTA LISA 

6 AU150007 5 BARRETO SASHA ELAINE 

7 AU150011 5 SINAI SANCOU ARCHA DATARAJ 

8 AU150012 5 PEREIRA SHANIKA ALERIE 

9 AU150013 5 YADAV KARAN 

BARBOSA NORONHA JEANETTE 

10 AU150016 5 CAMILLA 

11 AU150017 5 PRABHUDESSAI ROMA SHASHANK 

12 AU150020 5 KENY SHAMA SHI  RISH 

13 AU150021 5 BAKHLE ESHANI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

14 AU150022 5 PAWAR SAMRUDDHI  CHANDRAKANT 

15 AU150023 5 DIAS JAISON BAPTISTO 

ALBUQUERQUE NINOUSKHA MARY 

16 AU150024 5 CLARINA 

17 AU150026 5 DIAS MALSHA TYNE 

18 AU150027 5 NAIK ANAGHA RAMCHANDRA 

19 AU150028 5 FERNANDES JESUS PERCY 

20 AU150029 5 BARRETO ADELE FLANNEL 

21 AU150030 5 MANJREKAR SHUBHAM PRAKASH 

22 AU150031 5 AHMED TAIF SHAKIL 

23 AU150032 5 RODRIGUES ZEENA 

24 AU150033 5 SHAIK ZINAT 

25 AU150034 5 HONAWARKAR GAYATRI 

26 AU150035 5 COTTA KRISHEN HARRIET 

27 AU150036 5 COTTA ROSHITO SHAUNTOME 

28 AU150037 5 KHAN NIHA MANSOOR 

29 AU150038 5 NORONHA MANJULA EMINA 

30 AU150040 5 AFONSO PRIYANKA ANTONETTA 

31  AU150041 5 GOMES SASHA 
32 AU150042 5 SH IRODKER RISHA BHANUDAS 

.... ,:·� 

33 AU150043 5 SILVEIRA MARIA ADAMANTINA 4° 

' 
34 AU150044 5 REGE ANKITA G U R U  PRASAD 

35 AU150045 5 SATARDEKAR PRACHI RAMDAS 

36 AU150047 5 FERNANDES SHERLY 



37 AU150049 
38 AUlS00S0 
39 AU150052 
40 AU150053 
41 AU150054 

42 AU150056 
43 AU150057 
44 AU150058 
45 AU150059 
46 AU150061 
47 AU150062 
48 AU150063 
49 AU150064 
50 AU150065 
51 AU150066 
52 AU150067 
53 AU150068 
54 AU150069 
55 AU150070 
56 AU150072 
57 AU150076 
58 AU150077 
59 AU150078 
60 AU150080 
61 AU150083 
62 AU150084 

63 AU150085 
64 AU150087 
65 AU150088 
66 AU150089 
67 AU150090 
68 AU150091 
69 AU150095 
70 AU150096 
71 AU150097 
72 AU150099 
73 AU150100 
74 AU150101 
75 AU150103 
76 AU150104 
77 AU150105 
78 AU150106 

79 AU150107 

5 SAWANT RIVA PANDURANG 
5 FOWKANDE APEKSHA ASHOK 
5 PANDEY MUKESH RAMANAND 
5 KANEKAR VAIBHAVI ANAND 
5 CHAVAN PARSHURAM SHIVAJI 

5 SAKHALKER RAHUL RAMESH 
5 PEDNEKAR SUSHMITA SAN DEEP 
5 DIAS MARIAH ANNA 
5 DE SOUZA ZOYA JANICE 
5 MO RAES CALEB JOSE 
5 SHAIKH SULTANA 
5 ARAUJO ALICIA ALEXANDRA 
5 SHAIKH HABIBA Bl ABDULLA 
5 KHAN PATHAN U M M E  HANI 
5 PRABHUDESAI ANISH SUDESH 
5 KHAN JU MANA 
5 GHODGE SANJANA SANJAY 
5 KUMBHAR VARSHA SHAN KAR 
5 BEPARI NIKAT 
5 RODRIGUES NOREENA GLADYIS 
5 LOTLIKER KHUSHBU PRANNATH 
5 FERNANDES SNASHA MASSIA 
5 KERKAR SUBHANI PANDARINATH 
5 DA COSTA KIMBERLY MERLE 
5 NAIK DESAI ROHIT PRITIDAS 
5 PAGI KRUTTIKA SH RI KANT 

ZAMBAULIKER KAMAXI ALIAS KRUTIKA 
5 NANDU 
5 D'CUNHA KAREN ORLANA 
5 D'COSTA DALIVA CLARET 
5 NAIK SNEHA ULHAS 
5 SHRUTI YADAV 
5 DESSAI SAKSHI JAi KRiSHNA 
5 JADHAV SAN DEEP DEELIP 
5  KANKONKER SIMRAN. SANDEEP 
5 MULLA SHI REEN ABDUAL 
5 FERNANDES SIJOURNEY ELAYNE 
5 FERNANDES SEQUOIAH EUNICE 
5 MORAJEKER DIVYA D I LI P  
5  GAUNS DESSAI KRUPALI PRASAD 
5 MATTY SUREKHA 
5 GAONKAR CHAITAN NARAYAN 
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5  KADAM SHIVAM BALKRISHNA 



80 AU150108 

81 AU150109 

82 AU150111 

83 AU150113 

84 AU150115 

85 AU150116 

86 AU150117 

87 AU150118 

88 AU150121 

89 AU150122 

90 AU150123 

91 AU150124 

92 AU150125 

93 AU150126 

94 AU150127 

95 AU150128 

96 AU150129 

97 AU150130 

98 AU150131 

99 AU150134 

100 AU150135 

101 AU150136 

102 AU150141 

103 AU 150142 

104 AU 150143 

105 AU150145 

106 AU150146 

107 AU150148 

108 AU 150149 

109 AU150151 

110 AU150152 

111 AU150153 

112 AU150154 

113 AU150156 

114 AU150157 

115 AU150158 

116 AU 150159 

117 AU150160 

PRABHU MALKARNEKAR SIMRAN 5 GOPALKRISHNA 5 CHARI UTKARSHA EKNATH 5 LEITAO SWEZEL CONCY 
5 BANDODKAR MANJUNATH PRAKASH 5 DIAS SAMANTHA KIMBERLY 5 NAIK RISHVA RAJANDRA 5 JUVEKAR RITIKA RAMAKANT 5 DESSAI PRASIDHI RAYA 5 D' COSTA VELERY 5 DHARGALKER PUJA SACHIN 5 SHE IKH SIMRAN 5 GAYASAMUNDRE URMILLA SOUSA MENEZES SHYAMOLI SARAH 5 IVANKA 5 KUDNEKAR SNEHA SUDHAKAR 5 TIKEKAR NISHITA RAVINDRA 5 SHA FARHEEN 5 SURAIYA SAMIKSHA ASHISH 5 ASIF JAVEED SANADI 5 ANNALISE BENJAMIN 5 KINJAL ROSHAN VERNEKAR 
5 GONSALVES SAVIA SHEILA ABIANA 5 SHARMA POONAM MOHAN 5 PEREIRA JENI  FA 5 ARAUJO SHAVIL 5 KARMALI VRUKSHA SAN DEEP 5 MORAIS STACY CLARISSA 5 MULLAXI SAVITA 5 DHANANI J INALBEN ASHOKBHAI 5 DELILAH CLARE JOSE FURTADO MERCEDES CASSANDRA SOUSA 5 MENON 5 CHAN MEET CHADHA 
5 FURTADO CHARLES ELTON DA GLORIA 
5 PARWAR NAMRATA NANESHWAR 5 RAFAT ZAKIYA MOHAMAD ILIYAS 5 NAMRATA MAOHU 
5 KHU RESH I B IB I  ASAMA SHAIK SALEEM 5 RODRIGUES VINOSHA MURIEL { / @ 7 ""  
5  PALTANI LATIFA BEGAM ABDUL RAHIM�1f /t,1A,� A ' 
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118 AU150164 

119 AU150165 

120 AU150168 

121 AU150170 

122 AU150171 

123 AU150173 

124 AU150174 

125 AU150175 

126 AU150177 

127 AU150178 

128 AU150180 

129 AU150181 

130 AU150183 

131 AU150184 

132 AU 150185 

133 AU150187 

134 AU150188 

135 AU150189 

136 AU150190 

137 AU150191 

138 AU150192 

139 AU150194 

140 AU150195 

141 AU150196 

142 AU150197 

143 AU 150199 

5 ALMEIDA SVETLANA LIZA 

5 FERNANDES JES IMA SEBASTIANA 

5 CHARI PRAGATI GURUDAS 

5 KARAN NOGUCHI  SHASTRI 

5 PEDNEKAR VAISHNAV VINOD 

5 PRABHU DESAI RUKMAY SHIVRAM 

5 FERNANDES ANOSHKA MARY 

5 FERNANDES LEONILDA FRAIZA 

5 SRIJITH. M 

5 MANI KURIAN 

5 LOBO EDEN OSWALD 

5 SUPRIYA BANERJEE 

5 MULLA BUSHRA ZAHIRUDDIN 

5  PEREIRA PETER CORNELIUS 

5 BEPARI AFR IN M O H I D I N  

AMMANNAVAR MAHALAXMI 

5 BASAVARAJ 

5 SABRIA 

5 SAYED MURTAZA 

5 GOMES PROCTOR PREWITT 

5 FERNANDES VAILANNI 

5 CHAWAN SHAILESH SATAYAN 

5 ALVES SILVIA 

5 BOSE ALISHA S 

5 MISAL TEJASWI VAGHA 

5 D'SILVA DIANA CLARA 

5 FERNANDES CHENOA VALESKA 



LIST OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2017-18 

B.Sc. Semester V, Date of appear ing in examination 24/10/2017 

I  S.No.  I  rollno I  semester I  stud name 
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1 SU150001 

2 SU150002 

3 SU150003 

4 SU150004 

5 SU150005 

6 SU150006 

7 SU150007 

8 SU150008 

9 SU150011 

10 SU150012 

11 SU150013 

12 SU150014 

13 SU150015 

14 SU150016 

15 $U150017 

16 SU150019 

17 SU150020 

18 SU150021 

19 SU150022 

20 SU150023 

21 SU150025 

22 SU150026 

23 SU150028 

24 SU150029 

25 SU150030 

26 SU150031 

27 SU150032 

28 SU150034 

29 SU150036 

30 SU150037 

31  SU150038 

32 SU150039 

33 SU150040 

34 SU150041 

35 SU150043 

36 SU150044 

5 KUNDAIKAR AKASH ATMARAM 

5 P INHE IRO AMANDA ANA 

5 P INHE IRO ABIGAIL BIBIANA 

5 CARDOZO REASTON ALLON 

5 DE SOUZA DAVINO INFANT 

5 D IN IZ  OSTEN ANTHONY 

5 VELIP KANKAR POOJA PRATAP 

5 MALLIKARJUN MANJUNATH YESHVENT 

5 MASCARENHAS VALENCIA MARIA 

5 D'SILVA SELVIN JOHN 

5  FERNANDES SEED EL SALVATION 

5 FERNANDES FRANZIE 

5 D'SOUZA FRAMINA 

5 RAI SANGAM 

5 FALEIRO VELANNA CASMIRA 

5 PEREIRA VENIA ERNESTINA 

5 ALMEIDA MEVNY IDA 

5 PEREIRA SELZIA SNOLA 

5 BRAGANZA Ml LOSH KA SANCIA 

5 COLACO SUVIDHA PRESCY 

5 SARKAR AM RITA 

5 FERNANDES RENZY CARISA 

5 GOMES JANICE EDNA 

5 NAIK BHAGYASHRI RATNAKAR 

5 PARSEKAR KANVISHA KHEMA 

5 KORGAOKARPRADNYAPANDURANG 

5 D'COSTA POLINA GUADALUPE 

5 DIAS LIZZEL GRETA 

5 AFONSO KIMBERLY IRENE 

5  GOMES DANE CHERYL 

5 LUIS VELONA BLAZINHA 

5 KOLVEKAR SAILEE JAYESH 

5 SHAIKH DAWOOD ALIHUSAIN 

5 REDKER DEHLIA 

5 NAIK VAIBHAVI VISHWAS 

5 RODRIGUES NINOSHKA RIHELA 
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37 SU150045 

38 SU150046 

39 SU150047 

40 SU150048 

41 SU150049 

42 SU150050 

43 SU150051 

44 SU150052 

45 SU150053 

46 SU150056 

47 SU150058 

48 SU150059 

49 SU150060 

50 SU150061 

51 SU150062 

52 SU150063 

53 SU150064 

54 SU150065 

55 SU150066 

56 SU150067 

57 SU150068 

58 SU150069 

59 SU150071 

60 SU150073 

61 SU150075 

62 SU150076 

63 SU150077 

64 SU150078 

65 SU150079 

66 SU150080 

67 SU150081 

68 SU150082 

69 SU150083 

70 SU150086 

71 SU150087 

72 SU150088 

73 SU150089 

74 SU150090 

75 SU150091 

76 SU150092 

77 SU150094 

78 SU150095 

5 NAIK RIVA RAGHUVIR 

5 RODRIGUES AVNEY ANNA 

5 FERNANDES VIDIKSHA 

5 ANTAO ARANTXA AMANDA 

5 DIAS MARIA NIKITA 

5 RODRIGUES RENADSKY CHRIST P.S. 

5 NAIK RUTIKA 

5 ABHISHEKI  ISHAN SHAILESH 

5 D'SOUZA STANDLEY 

5 DIAS DEZI MARY 

5 MANGESHKAR SHREYA B IP IN 

5 BARRETO DISHA AGNES 

5 FERNANDES VANFORD JESUS 

5 GONSALVES AARON CLEVIS 

5 KALWAR SWETA GOPICHAND 

5 FERNANDES PALOMA RENGIA 

5 DIAS LATHIKA MARIA 

5 FALCAO FUNKY SHERIE 

5 D'SOUZA WESEY 

5 PHATAK SHREYAS SHRIKANT 

5 PARAS AANUSHKA 

5 CHARI MADHAVI RAMDAS 

5 RODRIGUES SWELLA MARJA 

5 REDKAR SHWETA D ILIP 

5  MIRANDA BENIFA LAWRENCE 

5 VAZ ARINA SYLONA 

5 KOTHARKAR NEHA DNYANESHWAR 

5 DE SOUZA JAMES 

5 METI ANNAPURNA 

5 FERNANDES ANDRIA PRIFA 

5 CORREIA MAVERICK JOHN 

5 GODINHO MESI RA CHARMAINE 

5 CARDOZO ASHTREEDA 

S J O S H I D E E P A S H R E E P R A K A S H  

5  MHAMBREY MANJIRI  AJIT 

5 FERNANDES SELIFA 

5 VERNEKAR SAILI D IL IP  

5 DIAS ASTRID SWIZELL 

5 GRAMOPADHYE SHON IL AJAY 

5 CARDOZO TANIA BIANCA 

5 PEREIRA CEENA 

5 FERNANDES ELVIS 

79 SU150096 5 PAI BHATEKAR PRANJALA PURNANAND 



80 SU150097 

81 SU150100 

82 SU150101 

83 SU150102 

84 SU150103 

85 SU150104 

86 SU150109 

87 SU150111 

88 SU150113 

89 SU150114 

90 SU150115 

91 SU150117 

92 SU150119 

93 SU150120 

94 SU150121 

95 SU150122 

96 SU150123 

97 SU150125 

98 SU150127 

99 SU150128 

100 SU150130 

101 SU150131 

102 SU150132 

103 SU150133 

104 SU150134 

105 SU150136 

106 SU150138 

107 SU150139 

108 SU150140 

109 SU150141 

110 SU150142 

111 SU150144 

112 SU150147 

113 SU150148 

114 SU150150 

115 SU150151 

116 SU 150152 

5 FERNANDES AND R INA JOSIANN 

5 COLACO CARISA ASTRID 

5 D'SOUZA MERLYN 

5 CHAWAN KAVITA 

5 DA COSTA SAMANTHA 

5 VADIYE SHREYA SANTOSH 

5 SALGAOKAR DEEKHSHA 

5 KAZI ZAHEED 

5 PEREIRA COLLIN TERENCE 

5 MASCARENHAS DOREEN NERISSA 

5 BANDODKAR RAHUL PREMANAND 

5 PEREIRA MARYANN LETICIA 

5 RODRIGUES DARREN NOEL 

5 PANDYA SHIVANGI DIPAK KUMAR 

5 BHAT RITIKA RAJAN 

5 FERNANDES SONIA 

5 FERNANDES VIOSA 

5 NAIK SARTHAKI SATISH 

5 PAI SHREYA VINOD 

5 MENEZES ASLOB 

5 VAS VINELLA 

5 SHAIKH AISHA Bl 

5 GOMES ELAINE JESMIRA 

5 P. K. SMITHA 

5 NAIK PRITI ULHAS 

5 S. P. MANJUSHA 

5 DA GAMA PRICY 

5 RODRIGUES LIZA ELVINA 

5 PATIL SAISHA NINGAPPA 

5 KHANDEPARKER VARAD MANGALDAS 

5 VAZ ZEFERINO BRIAN 

5 BEPARI AFFRID I  

5 DE MELO CYNERA ANNIE 

5 FERNANDES AVRIL 

5 DA COSTA AGNISHIA LEANN 

5 DIAS DOISY 

5 FERNANDES SNEEDON JESUS 

117 SU150153 5 POLE VENITA M 



118 SU150155 

119 SU150156 

120 SU150157 

121 SU150158 

122 SU150160 

123 SU150167 

124 SU150168 

125 SU150169 

126 SU150170 

127 SU150171 

128 SU150174 

129 SU150177 

130 SU150178 

131 SU150181 

132 SU150182 

133 SU150183 

134 SU150186 

135 SU150190 

136 SU150191 

137 SU150192 

138 SU150193 

139 SU150194 

140 SU150195 

141 SU150196 

142 SU150197 

143 SU150199 

144 SU 150200 

145 SU 150202 

146 SU 150207 

147 SU150208 

148 SU 150209 

149 SU150210 

150 SU150211 

151 SU150212 

152 SU150213 

153 SU150214 

154 SU 150215 

155 SU150216 

156 SU150217 

157 SU150220 

158 SU150222 

5 MOURA ELVIRA BLANDA 

5 D'COSTA RACHEL SARAH 

5 ANSARI ZAMAL MOHAMADLAL 

5 KAMAT RICHA KRISHNANATH 

5 NAIK NITI TULSHIDAS 

5 SABLE VINOD DHONDIRAM 

5 RODRIGUES TYRON COSMO 

5 MOURYA AJIT KUMAR 

RIVONKER SANDEEP CHIN MAY 

5 ANANDRAO 

5 RAIKAR SHREYA SANJAY 

5 RESWAL SAN DEEP RAJANSINGH 

5 FERNANDES ZORA ROCHELL 

5 LOTLECAR PRITISH PRITOM 

5 SHAIKH AJMERUNNISSA JALAUDDIN 

5 POLE YOGITA M 

5 CARDOZO FLEXBONN BAZILIO 

5 FERNANDES KELSNER JOSE 

5 FERNANDES RAISSA AVELINA 

5 NAIK PRACH! RANGANATH 

5 BANDEKAR SNEHA CHANDA 

5 CARNEIRO RAYZEL QUEENY 

5 DIAS EVANIA CONCEPTION 

5 KHAN HEENA 

5 HUSSAIN RAZVI NADA GU LAM 

5 NAIK SAHEEL ARJUN 

5 LUCAS SNEHA 

5 PUJA KUMAR! 

5 SAYED RANIA 

5 GAONKAR SHIVALI SURESH 

5 XETE RAIKAR RICHA RAMAKANT 

5 CARDOZO VENIKA MELVITA 

5 GAUS TARANNUM 

5 MESQUITA SI DD HARTH JOSE 

5 FERNANDES GRACIAS ALETHEA IDA 

5 PEREIRA JOHN SAVIO 

5 FERNANDES REAGAN ANTHONY 

5 AYUSHI BALWANT PATIL 

KHANOLKAR UMA ALIAS SHRUTIKA 

5 SUNIL  

5  DIAS AVENALL LEANDER 

5 SHAIKH MEHAK ARIF 

5 KHANDOLKER SAYILI BHARAT 



159 SU150224 

160 $U150227 

161 SU150228 

162 SU150231 

163 SU150233 

164 SU 150234 

165 $U150236 

166 SU150239 

167 SU150242 

168 SU150243 

169 SU150244 

170 SU150246 

171 SU150248 

172 SU 150249 

173 SU150254 

174 SU150256 

175 SU150258 

176 SU150259 

177 SU150263 

178 SU 150268 

179 SU 150269 

180 SU150270 

181 SU150271 

182 SU150273 

183 SU150274 

184 SU150275 

185 SU150279 

186 SU150281 

187 SU 150282 

188 SU150285 

189 SU 150286 

190 SU150287 

191 SU150288 

192 SU150291 

193 SU150292 

194 SU150296 

195 SU150297 

196 SU 150298 

197 SU150299 

198 SU150300 

199 SU 150302 

200 SU150307 

201 SU150313 

5 KAMAT SIYA PRAM OD 

5 DESSAI JYOTSNA DAMODAR 

MAKANDAR U M M E  KULSUM 

5 AMEERBASHA 

5 RANE MAYURESH MOHANRAO 

5 PEDDASINGH VIJAY RAM BABU 

5 NAIK SARVESH JAWAHAR 

5 NAGESHKAR PRATIK SANDEEP 

5 RODRIGUES JOHNNY TERENCE 

5 CHAUHAN SATI RAMKIRTH 

5 CHODANKAR NATASHA ARUN 

5 FERRAO JESLAN RIZVAN 

5 HAVER! SANIYA NIAZAM 

5 FERNANDES MARIA ESTELA 

5 MATHA SUMAN SU RESH 

5 PEDNEKAR SHU BAM JAYRAM 

5 NAIK SAN KALP PRAMOD 

5 FLOYD EINSTEIN GOMES 

5 ALMEIDA JOLINA BENICIA 

5 V. M. NAVAMI 

5 FURTADO LUCY XAVIERINA 

5 FERNANDES RU ELLA SCARLETT 

5 CARO AARUSHI AUDHUT 

5 BARRETTO THAN DIE FRANCISCA 

5 GOES STEFAN 

5 LEEROY JOSINHO MASCARENHAS 

5 BHENDE AARTI UDAY 

5 DESSAI AKASH SHANKAR 

5 PHAL VARSHA RAVI 

5 FERNANDES PRINOSHKA ANA 

5 PRASAD ANJANA 

5 PINTO HEYSEN AUSTON ANTHONY 

5 PRABHUDESAI VAISHNAVI VINAYAK 

5 KHAN MOHMED IMTIYAZ 

5 NAIK YESHMA DEEPAK 

5 MHAVALANKAR ALISHA SUBHASH 

5 SHETKAR SAILY RAMCHANDRA 

5 FERNANDES NELISTER 

5 TRAVASSO SWEZEL ELSA 

5 FAYE DORA VALADARES 

5 KUDALKAR VINAY ASHOK 

5 NAIK MADHURI  VINOD 

5 PATEL MONICA 

5 MATONKAR TANVI SANTOSH 
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5 AMONKER PRASIDDHI  S IDDHAKUMAR 

5 LUIS PREZVYA 

5 DESSAI MAYURI SAMBHAJI 

5 BANDODKAR TEJAL GUIRESH 

5 CHAVAN SHEETAL SHIVAJI 

5 NAIK SOUMYA VINAYAK 

5 NAIK PARESH NARAYAN 

5 GRACIAS NINOSKA SONIA 

5 JADHAV NIKITA SHAN KAR 

5 MALI POOJA SHANTARAM 

5 BHAT AISHWARYA MARUTI 

5 JAJUHA SAN DEEP S INGH 

5 MALAIKA MATHEW CHAWLA 

5 VIDYASHREE S. 

5 KENNETH RYAN FERNANDES 

5 JOSHI AISHVARYA VITHAL 

5 SAVITHA TELGI 

5 RAWAL PRANNOY MANOJ 

5 NAIK AKSHATA SUN IL  

5  PRABHU VAISHNAVI ULHAS 

5 KOLLI ARCHANA SHRISEL 

5 FERNANDES WENDY MARINUS 

5 METH ER BEENA ASHOK 

5 SHETYE LAXMI SANTOSH 

SHETKAR OM KAR ALIAS DATTARAJ 

5 VIRANGAN 

5 NAIK ARVIND ASHOK 

5 NESTER BRIAN FERNANDES 

5 PATIL KAVITA VITHAL 

5 JACQUES EDEN 

5 DIAS AL VITA ALVIA 

5 GAWAS GOKUL SONU 

5 FALEIRO MARIA DRIZIA ESTRILINA 

5 COUTINHO DVANE BEN 

5 FURTADO SHERYL QUEENCY 

5 KALE SU RAJ RAJENDRA 

5 BANDEKAR RADHIKA PRAKASH 

5 RODRIGUES JESCIA LEOCADIA 

5 DA'CRUZ ASH MITH RELIA 

5 SHIVAM RAJARAM NAIK 

5 FARRIER GLEEFA 

5 TARGAL RESHMA VITHAL 

5 DIVYANI SHELAR 

5 ASHMIKA TARI 

5 UPADHYE SHASHANK MANGIRISH 

226 SU 150352 

227 SU 150354 

228 SU 150355 

229 SU150357 

230 SU150361 

231 SU150362 

232 SU150364 

233 SU150365 

234 SU 150366 

235 SU150368 

236 SU150369 

237 SU150373 

238 SU150375 

239 SU150379 

240 SU150382 

241 SU150383 

242 SU150384 

243 SU150387 

244 SU 150388 

245 SU 150389 

202 SU150317 

203 SU150320 

204 SU150321 

205 SU 150323 

206 SU 150324 

207 SU150325 

208 SU150326 

209 SU150327 

210 SU150328 

211 SU150329 

212 SU150330 

213 SU150331 

214 SU150333 

215 SU150337 

216 SU150338 

217 SU150340 

218 SU 150341 

219 SU150343 

220 SU150344 

221 SU150345 

222 SU150346 

223 SU150347 

224 SU150349 

225 SU150351 





LIST OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2017-18 

B .Sc .  Semester VI, Date of appear ing in examinat ion 10/04/2018 

I S.No.  J  rollno I  semester I  stud name 

1 SU150001 6 KUNDAIKAR AKASH ATMARAM 

2 SU150002 6 P INHE IRO AMANDA ANA 

3 SU150003 6 P INHE IRO ABIGAIL BIBIANA 

4 SU150004 6 CARDOZO REASTON ALLON 

5 SU150005 6 DE SOUZA DAVINO INFANT 

6 SU150006 6 D IN IZ  OSTEN ANTHONY 

7 SU150007 6 VELIP KANKAR POOJA PRATAP 

8 SU150008 6 MALLIKARJUN MANJUNATH YESHVENT 

9 SU150011 6 MASCARENHAS VALENCIA MARIA 

10 $U150012 6 D'SILVA SELVIN JOHN 

11 SU150013 6 FERNANDES SEED EL SALVATION 

12 SU150014 6 FERNANDES FRANZIE 

13 SU150015 6 D'SOUZA FRAMINA 

14 SU150016 6 RAI SANGAM 

15 SU150017 6 FALEIRO VELANNA CASMIRA 

16 SU150019 6 PEREIRA VENIA ERNEST INA 

17 SU150020 6 ALMEIDA MEVNY IDA 

18 SU150021 6 PEREIRA SELZIA SNOLA 

19 $U150022 6 BRAGANZA M l  LOSH KA SANCIA 
t 20 SU150023 6 COLACO SUVIDHA PRESCY 

21 SU150025 6 SARKAR AMRITA 
22 SU150026 6 FERNANDES RENZY CARISA 

- 23 SU150028 6 GOMES JANICE EDNA 

24 SU150029 6 NAIK BHAGYASHRI RATNAKAR 

25 I SU 150030 6 PARSEKAR KANVISHA KHEMA 

26 SU150031 6 KORGAOKAR PRADNYA PANDURANG 
.,  - 

27 SU150032 6 D'COSTA POLINA GUADALUPE 

28 SU150034 6 DIAS LIZZEL GRETA 

29 SU150036 6 AFONSO KIMBERLY IRENE 

30 SU150037 6 GOMES DANE CHERYL 

31
1  
SU150038 6 LUIS VELONA BLAZ INHA 

32 SU150039 6 KOLVEKAR SAILEE JAYESH 
33 $U150040 6 SHAIKH DAWOOD ALIHUSAIN 

- - 

34 SU150041 6 REDKER DEHLIA 

35 SU150043 6 NAIK VA IBHAVI VISHWAS 

36 SU150044 6 RODRIGUES NINOSHKA RIHELA 
37 SU150045 6 NAIK RIVA RAGHUVIR 

38 SU150046 6 RODRIGUES AVNEY ANNA / 
39 $U150047 6 FERNANDES V IDIKSHA 1( 

40 SU150048 6 ANTAO ARANTXA AMANDA ((see [[5' Go e l  



41 SU150049 6 DIAS MARIA NIKITA 

42 SU150050 6 RODRIGUES RENADSKY CHRIST P.S. 

43 SU150051 6 NAIK RUTIKA 

44 SU150052 6 ABHISHEKI  ISHAN SHAILESH 

45 SU150053 6 D'SOUZA STANDLEY 

46 SU150056 6 DIAS DEZI MARY 

47 SU150058 6 MANGESHKAR SHREYA B IP IN  

48 SU150059 6 BARRETO DISHA AGNES 

49 SU150060 6 FERNANDES VAN FORD JESUS 

50 SU150061 6 GONSALVES AARON CLEVIS 

51 SU150062 6 KALWAR SWETA GOPICHAND 

52 SU150063 6 FERNANDES PALOMA RENGIA 

53 SU150064 6 DIAS LATHIKA MARIA 

54 SU150065 6 FALCAO FUNKY SHERIE 

55 SU150066 6 D'SOUZA WESEY 

56 SU150067 6 PHATAK SHREYAS SHRIKANT 

57 SU150068 6 PARAB AANUSHKA 

58 SU150069 6 CHARI MADHAVI RAMDAS 

59 SU150071 6 RODRIGUES SWELLA MARJA 

60 SU150073 6 RED KAR SHWETA D ILIP 

61 SU150075 6 MIRANDA BENIFA LAWRENCE 

62 SU150076 6 VAZ ARINA SYLONA 

63 SU150077 6 KOTHARKAR NEHA DNYANESHWAR 

64 SU150078 6 DE SOUZA JAMES 

65 SU150079 6' METI ANNAPURNA 

66 SU150080 6 FERNANDES ANDRIA PRIFA 

67 SU150081 6 CORREIA MAVERICK JOHN 

68 SU150082 6 GODINHO MESI RA CHARMAINE 

69 SU150083 6 CARDOZO ASHTREEDA 

70 SU150086 6JOSHIDEEPASHREEPRAKASH 

- 71 SU150087 6 MHAMBREY MANJIRI AJIT 

72 SU150088 6 FERNANDES SELIFA 

73 SU150089 6 VERNEKAR SAili D ILIP 

74 SU150090 6 DIAS ASTRID SWIZELL 

75 SU150091 6 GRAMOPADHYE SHONIL  AJAY 

- 76 SU150092 6 CARDOZO TANIA BIANCA 

77 SU150094 6 PEREIRA CEENA 

78 SU150095 6 FERNANDES ELVIS 

'PAI BHATEKAR PRANJALA 

79 SU150096 6 PURNANAND 

80 SU150097 6 FERNANDES ANDRINA JOSIANN 
,-- 

81 SU150100 6 COLACO CARISA ASTRID 

82 SU150101 6 D'SOUZA MERLYN 

83 $U150102 6 CHAWAN KAVITA +,, 

84 SU150103 6 DA COSTA SAMANTHA ° 
85 SU150104 6 VADIYE SHREYA SANTOSH 

� 
G 

86 SU150109 6 SALGAOKAR DEEKHSHA 
A 



87 SU150111 

88 SU150113 

89 SU150114 

90 SU150115 

91 SU150117 

92 SU150119 

93 SU150120 

94 SU150121 

95 SU150122 

96 SU150123 

97 SU150125 

98 SU150127 

99 SU150128 

100 SU150130 

101 SU150131 

102 SU150132 

103 SU150133 

104 SU150134 

105 SU150136 

106 SU150138 

107 SU150139 

108 SU150140 

109 SU150141 

110 SU150142 

111 SU150144 

112 SU150147 

113 SU150148 

114 SU150150 

115 SU150151 

116 SU150152 

6 KAZI ZAHEED 

6 PEREIRA COLLIN TERENCE 

6 MASCARENHAS DOREEN NERISSA 

6 BANDODKAR RAH UL  PREMANAND 

6 PEREIRA MARYANN LETICIA 

6 RODRIGUES DARREN NOEL 

6 PANDYA SHIVANGI DIPAK KUMAR 

6 BHAT RITIKA RAJAN 

6 FERNANDES SONIA 

6 FERNANDES VIOSA 

6 NAIK SARTHAKI SATISH 

6 PAI SHREYA VINOD 

6 MENEZES ASLOB 

6 VAS VINELLA 

6 SHAIKH AISHA Bl 

6 GOMES ELAINE JESMIRA 

6 P. K. SMITHA 

6 NAIK PRITI ULHAS 

6 S. P. MANJUSHA 

6 DA GAMA PRICY 

6 RODRIGUES LIZA ELVINA 

6 PATIL SAISHA NINGAPPA 

6 KHANDEPARKER VARAD MANGALDAS 

6 VAZ ZEFERINO BRIAN 

6 BEPARI AFFRIDI  

6 DE MELO CYNERA ANNIE  

6  FERNANDES AVRIL 

6 DA COSTA AGNISHIA LEANN 

6 DIAS DOISY 

6 FERNANDES SNEEDON JESUS 

117 SU150153 

118 SU150155 

119 SU150156 

120 SU150157 

121 SU150158 

122 SU150160 

123 SU150167 

124 SU150168 

125 SU 150169 

126 SU150170 

127 SU150171 

128 SU150174 

6 POLE VENITA M 

6 MOURA ELVIRA BLANDA 

6 D'COSTA RACHEL SARAH 

6 ANSARI ZAMAL MOHAMADLAL 

6 KAMAT RICHA KRISHNANATH 

6 NAIK NITI TULSHIDAS 

6 SABLE VINOD DHONDIRAM 

6 RODRIGUES TYRON COSMO 

6 MOURYA AJIT KUMAR 

RIVONKER SAN DEEP CHINMAY 

6 ANANDRAO 

6 RAIKAR SHREYA SANJAY 

6 RESWAL SAN DEEP RAJANSINGH 





175 SU150258 6 FLOYD EINSTEIN GOMES 

176 SU150259 6 ALMEIDA JOLINA BENIC IA 

177 SU150263 6 V. M. NAVAMI 

178 $U150268 6 FURTADO LUCY XAVIERINA 

179 SU150269 6 FERNANDES RU ELLA SCARLETT 

180 SU150270 6 CARO AARUSHI AUDHUT 

181 SU150271 6 BARRETTO THANDIE FRANCISCA 

182 SU150273 6 GOES STEFAN 

183 SU150274 6 LEEROY JOSINHO MASCARENHAS 

184 SU150275 6 BHENDE AARTI UDAY 

185 SU 150279 6 DESSAI AKASH SHANKAR 

186 SU150281 6 PHAL VARSHA RAVI 

187 SU150282 6 FERNANDES PRINOSHKA ANA 

188 SU 150285 6 PRASAD ANJANA 

189 SU150286 6 PINTO HEYSEN AUSTON ANTHONY 

190 SU150287 6 PRABHUDESAI VAISHNAVI VINAYAK 

191 SU150288 6 KHAN MOHMED IMTIYAZ 

192 SU150291 6 NAIK YESHMA DEEPAK 

193 SU150292 6 MHAVALANKAR ALISHA SUBHASH 

194 SU 150296 6 SHETKAR SAILY RAMCHANDRA 

195 SU150297 6 FERNANDES NELISTER 

196 SU 150298 6 TRAVASSO SWEZEL ELSA 

197 SU 150299 6 FAYE DORA VALADARES 

198 SU 150300 6 KUDALKAR VINAY ASHOK 

199 SU 150302 6 NAIK MADHURI VINOD 

200 SU 150307 6 PATEL MONICA 

201 SU150313 6 MATONKAR TANVI SANTOSH 

202 SU150317 6 AMONKER PRASIDDHI S IDDHAKUMAR 

203 SU150320 6 LUIS PREZVYA 

204 SU150321 6 DESSAI MAYURI SAMBHAJI 

205 SU150323 6 BANDODKAR TEJAL GUI  RESH 

206 SU150324 6 CHAVAN SHEETAL SHIVAJI 

207 SU150325 6 NAIK SOUMYA VINAYAK 

208 SU150326 6 NAIK PARESH NARAYAN 

209 SU150327 6 GRACIAS NINOSKA SONIA 

210 SU150328 6 JADHAV NIKITA SHANKAR 

211 SU150329 6 MALI POOJA SHANTARAM 

212 SU150330 6 BHAT AISHWARYA MARUTI 

213 SU150331 6 JAJUHA SAN DEEP S INGH 

214 SU150333 6 MALAIKA MATHEW CHAWLA 

215 SU150337 6 VIDYASHREE S. 

216 SU150338 6 KENNETH RYAN FERNANDES 

217 SU150340 6 JOSHI AISHVARYA VITHAL 

218 SU150341 6 SAVITHA TELGI -··--... 

0 3 ) e ;  

219 SU150343 6 RAWAL PRANNOY MANOJ J .. , ..,  ,,,.�--- 
220 SU150344 6 NAIK AKSHATA SUNIL  '8 ­  

,  

o% 
t 

221 SU150345 6 PRABHU VAISHNAVI ULHAS 

222 SU150346 6 KOLL! ARCHANA SHRISEL 

\� -:$ 



223 SU 15034 7 

224 SU 150349 

225 SU150351 

226 SU150352 

227 SU150354 

228 SU150355 

229 SU150357 

230 SU150361 

231 SU150362 

232 SU150364 

233 SU150365 

234 SU150366 

235 SU150368 

236 SU150369 

237 SU150373 

238 SU150375 

239 SU150379 

240 SU 150382 

241 SU 150383 

242 SU 150384 

243 SU 150387 

244 SU 150388 

245 SU150389 

246 SU150390 

247 SU150399 

248 SU150400 

249 SU150403 

250 SU150408 

251 SU150410 

252 SU150411 

253 SU150412 

, 254 SU 150413 

255 SU 150416 

256 SU 150420 

257 SU150422 

258 SU 150424 

259 SU 150426 

260 SU150427 

261 SU150436 

262 SU150437 

263 SU150442 

264 SU 150443 

265 SU150444 

266 SU150448 

267 SU150449 

268 SU150451 

269 SU 150453 

270 SU150456 

271 SU150457 

6 FERNANDES WENDY MARINUS 

6 METH ER BEENA ASHOK 

6 SHETYE LAXMI SANTOSH 

SHETKAR OMKAR ALIAS DATTARAJ 

6 VIRANGAN 

6 NAIK ARVIND ASHOK 

6 NESTER BRIAN FERNANDES 

6 PATIL KAVITA VITHAL 

6 JACQUES EDEN 

6 DIAS AL VITA ALVIA 

6 GAWAS GOKUL SONU 

6 FALEIRO MARIA DRIZIA ESTRILINA 

6 COUTINHO DVANE BEN 

6 FURTADO SHERYL QUEENCY 

6 KALE SU RAJ RAJENDRA 

6 BANDEKAR RADHIKA PRAKASH 

6 RODRIGUES JESCIA LEOCADIA 

6 DA'CRUZ ASH MITH RELIA 

6 SHIVAM RAJARAM NAIK 

6 FARRIER GLEEFA 

6 TARGAL RESHMA VITHAL 

6 DIVYANI SHELAR 

6 ASHMIKA TARI 

6 UPADHYE SHASHANK MANGIRISH 

6 PADASALGI NAVINKUMAR. BHIMAPPA 

6 AITAL MAHIMA MAHESH 

6 PAINTER SIMRAN SHU KUR AHMED 

6 MO RAJ KAR PRAJAKTA SHARAD 

6 MASCARENHAS ANAi DA ROSIE 

6 COLACO RUVWELL VALEN 

6 ALVES JOYRIEL AARON 

6 FERNANDES JOCELYN MELISSA 

6 CHARI.SUCHITRA.SHIVAPRASAD 

6 RAIKAR AKSHADA GOKULDAS 

6 BARACHO ANTHEA KIRSTEEN 

6 VAISHNAVI YOGESH MARDOLKAR 

6 SILVA SHANNON VALANIE 

6 GAUNCAR VOLITA 

6 FERNANDES DESIREE DELICIA 

6 KAVLEKAR SU KANYA SUDESH 

6 SHI  ROD KAR SANASHRI DAMODAR 

6 FERNANDES MELIMA 

6 SHWETA TIWARI 

6 DIAS ELROY REMEDIO 

6 ASILA 

6 HEMAND HARIKUMAR 

6 AKANKSHA DWIVEDI 

6 SOUMYA SANTOSH 

6 PEREIRA KIGAN 

6 SEQUEIRA BRESSICA 



272 SU 150458 

273 SU150459 

274 SU150460 

275 SU150462 

276 SU150463 

277 SU150464 

278 SU150465 

279 SU150467 

280 SU150468 

281 SU150469 

282 SU150472 

6 MESTA SONAM 

6 VARIK BHARAT! SAHADEV 

6 FERNANDES ALLAN CRUZ 

6 SAROJ VENKATESH JIYALAL 

6 NAIK RAKSHANDA RAMESH 

6 FERNANDES STACEY GENEY 

MAPARI SHUBHAM ALIAS 

6 PANDURANG 

6 SINAI BORKAR AKSHAY AJIT 

6 FERRAO DANIELLE JODIE  

6  AZAVEDO ALIMA ALISHA 

6 FERNANDES JOLI BER GODFREY 



LIST OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2017-18 

B.A. Semester VI, Date of appear ing in examination 09/04/2018 

I S.No.  I  rollno I  semester I  stud name 

1 AU150001 

2 AU150002 

3 AU150004 

4 AU150005 

5 AU150006 

6 AU150007 

7 AU150011 

6 CORREIA E VERMA NEHA ASHWARYA 

6 RODRIGUES F INOSHKA 

6 PRABHUDESSAI ARYA VIJWAL 

6 FERNANDES JENNIFA 

6  RODRIGUES LORETTA LISA 

6 BARRETO SASHA ELAINE 

6 SINAI SANCOU ARCHA DATARAJ 

8 AU150012 

9 AU150013 

10 AU150016 

6 PEREIRA SHANIKA ALERIE 

6 YADAV KARAN 

BARBOSA NORONHA JEANETTE 

6 CAMILLA 

11 AU150017 

12 AU150020 

6 PRABHUDESSAI ROMA SHASHANK 

6 KENY SHAMA SHI  RISH 

6 BAKHLE ESHANI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

6 PAWAR SAMRUDDHI  CHANDRAKANT 

6 DIAS JAISON BAPTISTO 

ALBUQUERQUE NINOUSKHA MARY 

6 CLARINA 

6 DIAS MALSHA TYNE 

6 NAIK ANAGHA RAMCHANDRA 

6 FERNANDES JESUS PERCY 

6 BARRETO ADELE FLANNEL 

6 MANJREKAR SHUBHAM PRAKASH 

6 AHMED TAIF SHAKIL 

6 RODRIGUES ZEENA 

6 SHAIK ZINAT 

6 HONAWARKAR GAYATRI 

6 COTTA KRISHEN HARRIET 

6 COTTA ROSHITO SHAUNTOME 

6 KHAN NIHA MANSOOR 

6 NORONHA MANJULA EMINA 

6 AFONSO PRIYANKA ANTONETTA 

6 GOMES SASHA 

6 SHIRODKER RISHA BHANUDAS 

6 SILVEIRA MARIA ADAMANTINA 

6 REGE ANKITA GURU PRASAD 

6 SATARDEKAR PRACHI RAMDAS 

6 FERNANDES SHERLY 

16 AU150024 

17 AU150026 

18 AU150027 

19 AU150028 

20 AU150029 

21 AU150030 

22 AU150031 

23 AU150032 

24 AU150033 

25 AU150034 

14 AU150022 

15 AU150023 

13 AU150021 

26 AU150035 

27 AU150036 

28 AU150037 

29 AU150038 

30 AU150040 

31 AU150041 

32 AU150042 

33 AU150043 

34 AU150044 

35 AU150045 

36 AU150047 



37 AU150049 6 SAWANT RIVA PANDURANG 

38 AUlS00S0 6 FOWKANDE APEKSHA ASHOK 

39 AU150052 6 PANDEY MUKESH RAMANAND 

40 AU150053 6 KANEKAR VAIBHAVI ANAND 

41 AU150054 6 CHAVAN PARSHURAM SHIVAJI 

42 AU150056 6 SAKHALKER RAH UL  RAMESH 

43 AU150057 6 PEDNEKAR SUSHMITA SAN DEEP 

44 AU150058 6 DIAS MARIAH ANNA 

45 AU150059 6 DE SOUZA ZOYA JANICE 

46 AU150061 6 MO RAES CALEB JOSE 

47 AU150062 6 SHAIKH SULTANA 

48 AU150063 6 ARAUJO ALICIA ALEXANDRA 

49 AU150064 6 SHAIKH HABIBA Bl ABDULLA 

50 AU150065 6 KHAN PATHAN U M M E  HANI 

51 AU150066 6 PRABHUDESAI ANISH SUDESH 

52 AU150067 6 KHAN JUMANA 

53 AU150068 6 GHODGE SANJANA SANJAY 

54 AU150069 6 KUMBHAR VARSHA SHAN KAR 

55 AU150070 6 BEPARI NIKAT 

56 AU150072 6 RODRIGUES NOREENA GLADYIS 

57 AU150076 6 LOTLIKER KHUSHBU PRANNATH 

58 AU150077 6 FERNANDES SNASHA MASSIA 

59 AU150078 6 KERKAR SUBHANI  PANDARINATH 

60 AU150080 6 DA COSTA KIMBERLY MERLE 

61 AU150083 6 NAIK DESAI ROHIT PRITIDAS 

62 AU150084 6 PAGI KRUTTIKA SH RI KANT 

ZAMBAULIKER KAMAXI ALIAS 

63 AU150085 6 KRUTIKA NANDU 

64 AU150087 6 D 'CUNHA KAREN ORLANA 

65 AU150088 6 D'COSTA DALIVA CLARET 

66 AU150089 6 NAIK SNEHA ULHAS 

67 AU150090 6 SHRUTI YADAV 

68 AU150091 6 DESSAI SAKSHI JAi KRiSHNA 

69 AU150095 6 JADHAV SAN DEEP DEELIP 

70 AU150096 6 KANKONKER SIMRAN. SANDEEP 

71 AU150097 6 MULLA SHI REEN ABDUAL 

72 AU150099 6 FERNANDES SIJOURNEY ELAYNE 

73 AU150100 6 FERNANDES SEQUOIAH EUNICE 

74 AU150101 6 MORAJEKER DIVYA D ILIP 

75 AU150103 6 GAUNS DESSAI KRUPALI PRASAD 

76 AU150104 6 MATTY SUREKHA % 

77 AU150105 6 GAONKAR CHAITAN NARAYAN $ 78 AU150106 6 KADAM SHIVAM BALKRISHNA • )El] 
SINAI KAKODKAR PUNDALIK ALI s· 7 ]  

·; 

79 AU150107 6 SHOUNAK $ ·  

s  



80 AU150108 

81 AU150109 

82 AUlSOlll 

83 AU150113 

84 AU150115 

85 AU150116 

86 AU150117 

87 AU150118 

88 AU150121 

89 AU150122 

90 AU150123 

91 AU150124 

92 AU150125 

93 AU150126 

94 AU150127 

95 AU150128 

96 AU150129 

97 AU150130 

98 AU150131 

99 AU150134 

100 AU150135 

101 AU150136 

102 AU150141 

103 AU150142 

104 AU150143 

105 AU150145 

106 AU150146 

107 AU150148 

108 AU150149 

109 AU150151 

110 AU150152 

111 AU150153 

112 AU150154 

113 AU150156 

114 AU150157 

115 AU150158 

116 AU150159 

117 AU150160 

PRABHU MALKARNEKAR SIMRAN 

6 GOPALKRISHNA 

6 CHARI UTKARSHA EKNATH 

6 LEITAO SWEZEL CONCY 

6 BANDODKAR MANJUNATH PRAKASH 

6 DIAS SAMANTHA KIMBERLY 

6 NAIK RISHVA RAJANDRA 

6 JUVEKAR RITIKA RAMAKANT 

6 DESSAI PRASIDHI RAYA 

6 D'COSTA VELERY 

6 DHARGALKER PUJA SACHIN 

6 SHEIKH SIMRAN 

6 GAYASAMUNDRE URMILLA 

SOUSA MENEZES SHYAMOLI SARAH 

6 IVANKA 

6 KUDNEKAR SNEHA SUDHAKAR 

6 TIKEKAR NISHITA RAVINDRA 

6 SHA FARHEEN 

6 SURAIYA SAMIKSHA ASHISH 

6 ASIF JAVEED SANADI 

6 ANNALISE BENJAMIN 

6 KINJAL ROSHAN VERNEKAR 

6 GONSALVES SAVIA SHEILA ABIANA 

6 SHARMA POONAM MOHAN 

6 PEREIRA JEN I  FA 

6 ARAUJO SHAVIL 

6 KARMALI VRUKSHA SAN DEEP 

6 MORAIS STACY CLARISSA 

6 MULLAXI SAVITA 

6 DHANANI J INALBEN ASHOKBHAI 

6 DELILAH CLARE JOSE FURTADO 

MERCEDES CASSANDRA SOUSA 

6 MENON 

6 CHAN MEET CHAD HA 

6 FURTADO CHARLES ELTON DA GLORIA 

6 PARWAR NAMRATA NANESHWAR 

6 RAFAT ZAKIYA MOHAMAD ILIYAS 

6 NAMRATA MAOHU 

6 KHURESHI  B IB I  ASAMA SHAIK SALEEM 

6 RODRIGUES VINOSHA MUR IEL  

PALTANI LATIFA BEGAM ABDUL 

6 RAHIM 



118 AU 150164 6 ALMEIDA SVETLANA LIZA 

119 AU 150165 6 FERNANDES JES IMA SEBASTIANA 

120 AU 150168 6 CHARI PRAGATI GURUDAS 

121 AU150170 6 KARAN NOGUCHI SHASTRI 

122 AU150171 6 PEDNEKAR VAISHNAV VINOD 

123 AU 150173 6 PRABHU DESAI RUKMAY SHIVRAM 

124 AU150174 6 FERNANDES ANOSHKA MARY 

125 AU 150175 6 FERNANDES LEONILDA FRAIZA 

126 AU150177 6 SRIJ ITH. M 

127 AU150178 6 MANI KURIAN 

128 AU 150180 6 LOBO EDEN OSWALD 

129 AU150181 6 SUPRIYA BANERJEE 

130 AU150183 6 MULLA BUSHRA ZAHIRUDDIN 

131 AU150184 6 PEREIRA PETER CORNELIUS 

132 AU150185 6 BEPARI AFRIN MOHID IN  

AMMANNAVAR MAHALAXMI 

133 AU150187 6 BASAVARAJ 

134 AU150188 6 SABRIA 

135 AU150189 6 SAYED MURTAZA 

136 AU150190 6 GOMES PROCTOR PREWITT 

137 AU150191 6 FERNANDES VAILANNI 

138 AU150192 6 CHAWAN SHAILESH SATAYAN 

139 AU150194 6 ALVES SILVIA -:---:. 

140 AU150195 6 BOSE ALISHA S 
. . .  

·.:, 

141 AU 150196 6 MISAL TEJASWI VAGHA 

142 AU150197 6 D'SILVA DIANA CLARA 
& 

143 AU150199 6 FERNANDES CHENOA VALESKA 

+ 
<111 

-W&0a--' 
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POST GRADUATE 

I 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  FERNANDES DELIGHT PDl 71202 Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 
2 20 17- 18  A GAD I NADEEM AHAMED PD171203 Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 
3 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SWET A. SANTOSH. PDl 71204 Post Graduate Diploma in 

SEMEPURASHKAR Computer Applications 
4 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  FERNANDES CLINTON JOSEPH PDI 7 1206  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 
5 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  RODRIGUES HAZEL PRISCILLA PDl 7 1207  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 
6 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SHET SAPTY A Bf PDl 7 1208 Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 
7 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  BANDEKAR A TUL SHIV ARAM PD17 1209 Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 

8 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  BARRETO EVELYN SILVIA PDl 7 1 2 1 0  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 
9 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NAIK SAEESH SATYAVAN PDl 7 1 2 1 1  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 

I O  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  PAGUI DEVIY A TUKARAM P D 1 7 1 2 1 2  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 

1 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  AMONKAR MANISHA P D I 7 1 2 l 3  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Computer Applications 

1 2  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NAIK DEEPIKSHA RAMA P D 1 7 1 2 1 4  Post Graduate Diploma in 
Computer Applications 

1 3  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  FERNANDES MESIERA P D 1 7 1 2 1 5  Post Graduate Diploma in 
Computer App l ications 

1 4  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  VADCARGANESHDAXARATA SP l7220 1  Master of Science in 

Information Technology 

1 5  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NEMLEKAR SHREYOG NARAYAN SP! 72202 Master of Science in 

Information Technology 

1 6  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  BENNY GEMMA SPl 72203 Master of Science in 
Information Technology 

1 7  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  DMELLO ROCKY ALEX SP !  72204 Master of Science in 
Information Technology 

1 8  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  VAZ ZANE CHRISTA IN SP I  72205 Master of Science in 

Information Technology 

1 9  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NIKAM RAVINA M. SP !  72206 Master of Science in 

Information Technology 

20 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GEORGE AMINA TREZA SP !  72207 Master of Science in 

Informat ion Technology 

2 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  CLEMENTE JESMOND HUBERT SP !  72208 Master of Science in 

Information Technology 

22 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KANKONKAR ANKUR SHAHU SP172209 Master of Science in 
Information Technology 

23 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAONKAR AMEY RAMESH SP172210 Master of Science in 
Information Technology 

24 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  DESAI RHUGVEDA SURESH S P 1 72 2 1  l  Master of Science in 
Information Technology 

25 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  CHOUDARY MOHAMMAD S P I  722 12  Master of Science in : e h  

NADEEM SALIM Information Technology 
26 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  YEDA VI PRAJYOT A RA VIND RA S P l 72 2 1 3  Master of Science ijif ·wA 

- - 



27 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KENY PRACHI BHASKER SP172214  Master of Science in 
Information Technology 

28 20 17 - 1 8  BASTW AD KAR POOJA UDAY SP172215  Master of Science in 

Information Technology 
29 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SUMYABI S P 1 72 2 1 6  Master of Science in 

Information Technology 
30 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  DAIPULE ESW ARIBAI BALAJI RAO S P 1 72 2 1 7  Master of Science in 

Information Technology 
3 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  CHARI CHET AN SHARA T S P l 72 2 1 8  Master of Science in 

Information Technology 
32 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  RODRIGUES RA WLJNS SP! 72219 Master of Science in 

Information Technology 
33 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  DEVIDAS SHREY DATTA SP172220 Master of Science in 

Information Technology 
34 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KAPILESHWARKARSAURABH SP172221 Master of Science in 

SUSHANT Information Technology 
35 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SHAIKH AKBARALI A P 1 7 1 1 0 1  Master of Arts in Hindi 
36 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  PARODKER SAILE DATTA API 7 1 1 0 2  Master of Arts in Hind i 
37 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SATPALKAR VIJAYSHRJ API 7 1 1 0 3  

TULSHIDAS Master of Arts in Hindi 

38 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SHET ANIKET ANIL A P 17 1 1 0 5  Master of Arts in H indi 
39 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  MAPARI SALON SANDESH A P 1 7 1 1 0 6  Master of Arts in Hind i 
40 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SAHAKARI VRUKSHIKA S P I  72301  Master of Science in 

VIJAYNATH Analytical Chemistry 

4 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NORONHA AGNES SPl 72302 Master of Science in 
Analytical Chemistry 

42 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KHEDEKAR GAU RI NAMDEV SP172304 Master of Science in 

Analytical Chemistry 

43 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  XETE VEREN KAR PRlY ANKA SP172305 Master of Science in 
UDAY Analytical Chemistry 

44 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  FERNANDES MALIVA SP 172307 Master of Science in 
MEDWENNA Analytical Chemistry 

45 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  MITHILA KUMAR! SP172308 Master of Science in 
Analytical Chemistry 

46 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  P U S H P A  KUMARI S P !  72309 Master of Science in 
Ana lyt ica l  Chemistry 

47 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  VERNEKAR SONIKA SHAILESH S P 1 72 3 1 0  Master of Science in 
Analytical Chemistry 

48 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  DSOUZA LAREINA RANDOLFINA APl 71903 Master of Arts in Child 
Psychology & Child 
Development 

49 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  CHARLENE ZARA PEREIRA A P 1 7 1 9 0 1  Master of Arts in Child 
Psychology & Chi ld 
Development 

50 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KEZAIA FILISMINA CALDEIRA AP l7 1906  Master of Arts in Child 
Psychology & Child 
Development 

5 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  ESTlBEJRO MARIA ANUSHKA AP17 1902  Master of Arts in Child 
Psychology & Child 
Development : . - - : ;  

.+  l 

52 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  DESAI SONALI SUBHASH AP !  71905 Master of Arts i n �  -  '  
«'' Psychology & Child ~ ,  

{ j g  Ra Development t! 0 ,  



53 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  D'SOUZA JOYSON EL TON AP! 71904 Master of Arts in Child 

Psychology & Child 

Development 
54 20 17 - 18  MAHAMBRE SAEE RAJENDRA AP171908 Master of Arts in Child 

Psychology & Child 

Development 
55 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  HARSHA S AP17 1907  Master of Arts in Child 

Psychology & Child 

Development 

56 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  YUSRA SAYED APl 71909 Master of Arts in Child 
Psychology & Child 

Development 

57 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  LAKDAWALA AMREEN ANWAR A P 1 7 1 9 1 0  Master of Arts in Child 

Psychology & Child 

Development 

58 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  TAVARESJOLISA RUFINA AP17060I  Master of Arts in Applied 

Economics 

59 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KADAM RAKHI DATTA APl 70603 Master of Arts in Applied 

Economics 

60 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  BENJAMIN DA VIS ROBINSON AP170605 Master of Arts in Applied 

Economics 

6 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  UNGA YA T PRASHANT ANlL PDl 72102 Post Graduate Diploma in 
ANJALI Geo informatics 

62 20 17 - 1 8  HEGAJE MA YURI MALGONDA PD172103 Post Graduate Diploma in 
Geo informatics 

63 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAIKWAD ABA MOHAN (LAXMI) P D 1 72 l 0 4  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Geo informatics 

64 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  YEDAGE NANA LAXMAN PDI 72 1 0 5  Post Graduate Diploma in 
(AKKATAI) Geo informatics 

65 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GHASA TE PRIY ANKA JEEV AN P D 1 7 2 1 0 6  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Geo informatics 

66 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  THORA T LAHU MALHARI PDl 72 1 0 7  Post Graduate Diploma in 
(CHHAYA) Geo informatics 

67 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAJARE SHIV AJI DI LIP P D 1 72 1 0 8  Post Graduate Diploma in 

(KAUSHAL YA) Geo informatics 

68 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  HAJARE VINA YAK DATTATRAYA P D 1 72 1 0 9  Post Graduate Diploma in 

(TAI) Geo informatics 

69 2017- 18  KHATAKESOMNATHMAHADEO P D 1 72 1 1 0  Post Graduate Diploma in 
(SHANTA) Geoinformatics 

70 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  ANUSE BHAUSAHEB P D 1 72 1 1 1  Post Graduate Diploma in 

DNYANESHWAR (GANGUBA I)  Geo informatics 

7 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  CHA V Al Y I KAS  CHANDRAKANT P D l 72 1 1 2  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Geo informatics 

72 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  PATIL ROHIT RAJAKUMAR P D 1 7 2 1 1 3  Post Graduate Diploma in 

Geo informatics 

73 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KAMBALI SHRADDHA PDl 72 1 1 4  Post Graduate Diploma in 

BALKRISHANA DIPALI Geo informatics 

74 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SALUNKHE RESHAMA SHJV AJI P D 1 72 l  1 5  Post Graduate D iploma in 
MEENA Geo informatics 

75 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  PAW AR AJAY POPAT P D 1 72 1 1 6  Post Graduate Diploma in 
Geo informatics ¢ a t e s + 4 °  

FERNANDES FRELL Y PDl 72 1 1 7  

r 
7 6  20 17 - 18  Post Graduate D i g io a  in 

Geoinformatics I� '�li'c 



77 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SAW ANT SANK ET SIDDHARTH P D 1 72 1 1 8  Post Graduate Diploma in 
SURUCHI Geo informatics 

78 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SHIGA WAN ASHISH RAJARAM P D 1 72 1 1 9  Post Graduate Diploma in 
RANJANA Geo informatics 

79 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SANGARE VIKRANT VISHNU PD172120  Post Graduate Diploma in 
VAISHALI Geo informatics 

80 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SHAIKH TEHSEEN S APl 70602 Master of Arts in Applied 

Economics 

8 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  RODRIGUES FELIZA APl 70901 Geography 

82 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  BAGALI SARINA RAMCHANDRA AP170902 Geography 

83 20 17 - 18  HILARIO V ANISHA API 70903 Geography 

84 20 17 - 1 8  OLIVEIRA SIERA APl 70904 Geography 

85 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SAWANTPURVAPANDURANG AP170905 Geography 

86 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAUNSMADHAVIBHARAT AP170906 Geography 

87 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  JALMI SNEHA NARAYAN AP170907 Geography 

88 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  MANTUR VINAY AK SADU AP !  70908 Geography 

89 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KUNDAIKAR VIN1T ANAND APl 70909 Geography 

90 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAONKAR TANVI RAJIV APl 709 10  Geography 

9 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  OLIVEIRA NEERA APl 709 12  Geography 

92 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NA IK TRUPTESH CHOLU APl 709 1 3  Geography 

93 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  RAIKAR RADHIKA ARUN AP !  709 14  Geography 

94 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  ARONDEKAR RA VIKANT AP 1709 16  Master of Arts in 

RAMAKANT Geography 

95 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  PATIL VIJAYA GANAPATI APl 70917 Geography 

96 2017- 18  GAONKAR MANTSHA ANKUSH AP170918  Geography 

97 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAONKARSUGANDHAANAND APl  70919 Geography 

98 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  FERNANDES DWAYNE ROBERT AP l70920 Geography 

99 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  KOMARPANT PRUTHVIRAJ AP170921  Master of Arts in 
PANDHARI Geography 

1 00  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  SAW ANT HEMA UMESH AP!  70922 Geography 

1 0 1  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  TRUPTI BHIKAJI CHOWGULE APl 70923 Geography 

102  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  NAIK DHANASHRI DEVENDRA APl 70924 Geography 

1 03  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  GAONKAR NILIMA ARJUN A Pl  70925 Geography 

104 2 0 1 7 - 1 8  VERENEKAR SWATHI PDl 72201  Clinical Genetics & 

Medica l laboratory 

Techn iques 

1 0 5  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  D'SILVA MARIA GRACY PDl 72202 Clinica l  Genetics & 

Medical laboratory 

Techniques 

106  2 0 1 7 - 1 8  COUTINHO ST ACY ANN PD172203 Cl in ical Genetics & 

Med ical laboratory 

Techniques 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 
PARVATIB A! CHOWGULE COLLEGE 

OF ARTS & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS) 
MARGAO-GOA 


